Bump & Go
Trolley




Bump and Go Trolley

Parts
Name and Number Part # $Price Per Unit Name and Number Part # $Price Per Unit
1.)  Spring 0.25 32.) Insulator ( pick-up )( top ) EJ-oooom;j 2.00
(2.0X17.0mm )( w/ a hook on each end ) 33.) Motor E-000004 12.00
2.)  Trolley pole ( complete ) FF-3200001| 12.00 ( FK-130SH )( w/ 6.8X11.0mm worm gear )
3.) Bracket H-000009 2.00 34.) Truck ( powered )( 2 axle ) *30.00
( pole hook )( black ) 35.) Screw 0.15
4)  Cover (silver) 4.00 (6/32X12.0mm )( roundhead
(New York Gity Transit )( # 6688 36.) Nut (2.5X5.0X7.0mm ) C-OOOOOOg 0.50
4.)  Cover (red) 4.00 37.) Insulator ( pick-up )( bottom ) BD-0000001 2.00
( Merry Christmas )( # 2000 ) 38.) Pick-up BD-0000049 10.00
5.)  Washer 0.15
(4.5X10.0X0.5mm ) *Requires Exchange
6) E-clip 0.15
(3.5X9.0X0.5mm )
7.)  Roof (silver) *15.00
(New York Gity Transit )( # 6688 )
7.)  Roof (red) *15.00
( Merry Christmas )( # 2000 )
8.) Lens (short) EA—3200004 1.00
9.) Lens(long) A-3200005 2.00
10.) Socket CH—OOOOO]% 1.00
11.) Bulb (w/ base )( gray) CG-000001 1.00
( base has a overhang over the bulb )
12.) Bulb guide 8.00
(172.0mm long )
13.) Lens (end windows ) FA-3QOOOO§ 4.00
14.) Lens ( window )( right ) FA-320000 5.00
( man-front window, woman-rear window )
15.) Lens ( window )( left) 5.00
( woman-front window, man-rear window )
16.) Shell (red) *30.00
(New York Gity Transit )( # 6688 )
16.) Shell (red, green & gold ) *30.00
( Merry Christmas )( # 2000 )
17.) Screw 0.15
( M3X8.0mm )( roundhead )( self-drilling )
18.) Light board (w/ L.E.D.) (CE-0000003 10.00
19.) Contact board ( front ) H-0000024 2.00
20.) Contact board ( rear) Eﬂ—OOOOOQ 2.00
21.) Chassis ( black) (5B-3200001 *15.00
22.) Screw A-000001 0.15
( M3X10.0mm)( self-drilling )( washer head )
23.) Screw 0.15
( M2.4X3.0mm )( slotted head ) (large head )
24.) Reverse mechanism arm 5.00
(rear )( short)
25.) Reverse mechanism arm 6.00
(front)(long)
26.) Spring 0.50
(5.0X16.0mm )( w/ 0.2mm thick wire )
27.) Screw 0.15
(4/40X6.0mm )( roundhead )
28.) Boards 10.00
( switch and bridge rectifier )
29.) Screw 0.15
( M2X4.0mm )( roundhead )
30.) Gear box cover 3.00
31.) Screw 0.15

( M3X6.0mm )( roundhead )



www.mthtrains.com/part/BD-0000047
www.mthtrains.com/part/BE-0000042
www.mthtrains.com/part/DA-3200003
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000103
www.mthtrains.com/part/IC-0000008
www.mthtrains.com/part/BD-0000001
www.mthtrains.com/part/BD-0000049
www.mthtrains.com/part/IE-0000038
www.mthtrains.com/part/FF-3200001
www.mthtrains.com/part/IH-0000093
www.mthtrains.com/part/FF-3200021
www.mthtrains.com/part/FF-3200022
www.mthtrains.com/part/ID-0000009
www.mthtrains.com/part/IF-0000009
www.mthtrains.com/part/FF-3200023
www.mthtrains.com/part/FF-3200024
www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-3200004
www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-3200005
www.mthtrains.com/part/CH-0000018
www.mthtrains.com/part/CG-0000018
www.mthtrains.com/part/CH-0000019
www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-3200006
www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-3200007
www.mthtrains.com/part/FA-3200008
www.mthtrains.com/part/FF-3200025
www.mthtrains.com/part/FF-3200026
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000072
www.mthtrains.com/part/CE-0000003
www.mthtrains.com/part/BH-0000024
www.mthtrains.com/part/BH-0000025
www.mthtrains.com/part/GB-3200001
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000013
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000123
www.mthtrains.com/part/FF-3200008
www.mthtrains.com/part/FF-3200009
www.mthtrains.com/part/IE-0000039
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000003
www.mthtrains.com/part/BB-0000017
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000058
www.mthtrains.com/part/BI-0000032
www.mthtrains.com/part/IA-0000015

Bump and Go Trolley



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

